

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 248-249 OF 2008

UNION OF INDIA &ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VINEET VIRMANI (DEAD) TH.LRS. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date: 27/01/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s) Ms. Neelam Jain, Adv.
Mr. D.S.Mahra, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Rutwik Panda, Adv.
Mr. Siddarth Panda, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar Das, Adv.

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after one week.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER